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Fall 2026
First Year Student Move-in Day Saturday, August 22
Upperclass Student Move-in Day Sunday, August 23
First Day of Fall Classes Wednesday, August 26
Last day for online registration; last day to add without signatures Wednesday, September 2
Independent Study and Internship paperwork due Friday, September 11
Labor Day - No classes Monday, September 7
Last day to drop without signatures Wednesday, September 16
Graduation Application Due (SP27, SU27, FA27, IN28 Grads) Thursday, October 1
Viking Days Mon-Sun, October 19-25
Midterm Friday, October 9
Native American Day; No Classes Monday, October 12
Fall Break Tues-Wed, Oct 13-14
Midterm grades due Thursday, October 15
Last day to drop with a W grade or to turn in S/U Paperwork Wednesday, October 28
Veterans Day; No Classes Wednesday, November 11
Interim and Spring 2027 Registration November 16-20
Thanksgiving Break (Tuesday night classes WILL be held) Wed-Fri, November 25-27
Last day of Class Friday, December 4
Final Exams Monday-Friday, Dec 7-11
Fall Grades Due Wednesday, December 16
Interim 2027
First day of Interim classes Tuesday, January 5
Last day for online registration; last day to add without signatures Wednesday, January 6
Last day to drop without signatures Wednesday, January 6
Independent Study and Internship paperwork due Monday, January 11
Last day to drop with a W grade or to turn in S/U Paperwork Friday, January 15
Martin Luther King Day; No Class Monday, January 18
Last day of Class Thursday, January 28
Interim Break Jan 29-Feb 3
Interim Grades Due Wednesday, February 3
Spring 2027
First Day of Spring Classes Thursday, February 4
Last day for online registration; last day to add without signatures Thursday, February 11
Independent Study and Internship paperwork due Friday, February 12
Last day to drop without signatures Thursday, February 18
Summer 2027 registration Monday, March 1
Spring Break Sat-Sun; March 6-14
Midterm Wednesday, March 24
Midterm grades due Wednesday, March 31
Easter Break (Thursday night classes will be held) Fri-Mon; March 26-29
Last day to drop with a W grade or to turn in S/U Paperwork Monday, April 12
Advising / Assessment Day (Labs and evening classes only) Thursday, April 8
Fall 2027 Registration April 12-16
Last day of Class Friday, May 14
Final Exams Sat, Mon-Thur; May 15-20
Commencement Saturday, May 22
Spring Grades Due Thursday, May 27
Summer 2027
Juneteenth: No Classes Friday, June 18
Summer Session 1 June 1-June 25
Summer Session 1 Grades Due Thursday, July 1
Summer Session 2 July 6 - July 30
Summer Session 2/Full Summer Grades Due Wednesday, August 5


